9:58 PM
9:02 AM
8:53 AM
8:49 AM
8:43 AM
8:39 AM
8:34 AM
8:24 AM
8:20 AM
8:17 AM
8:10 AM
8:06 AM
8:03 AM
7:55 AM
7:53 AM
7:48 AM
7:46 AM
7:45 AM
7:42 AM
7:39 AM
7:32 AM
7:29 AM
7:19 AM
7:15 AM
7:11 AM
7:04 AM
6:57 AM
6:51 AM
6:47 AM
6:28 AM
6:13 AM
6:04 AM

monophonics

lee bains III and the glory fires
giant giant sand

tricky

william s. burroughs and bill laswell
dub syndicate

toro y moi

zillanova w/ jess harle

stevie wonder

sharon jones and the dap-kings
antibalas

charles bradley and his extraordinaires
sugarman 3

jill scott

the heavy

john bulter trio

catfish hodge

simon and garfunkel

simon and garfunkel

simon and garfunkel

signal problems

m-base collective

john lindberg ensemble

dkv trio

doug hammond

dave douglas

eric dolphy

eric dolphy

ornette coleman w/ eric dolphy
john coltrane w/eric dolphy
eric dolphy and booker little
eric dolphy

deception

burnpiles, swimming holes
undiscovered country
parentheses

the westernlands

stoned immaculate
campo

the time it takes

you haven't done nothin’
long time, wrong time
dirty money

you put the flame on it
rudy's intervention
shame

short change hero

i'll do anything (soldier's lament)

keep driving me crazy
overs
for emily

you don't know where your interests lie

not yet, gorilla
nobody told me
good to go

bit tenet duo #1

to my family
strange liberation
inner flight #1
god bless the child
free jazz

india

booker's waltz
softly, as in a morning sunrise

in your brain
dereconstructed
tuscon

false idols

is it live or is it memorex?
7.10.14 nice, france
is it live or is it memorex?
7.10.14 nice, france

daptone super soul revue
daptone super soul revue
daptone super soul revue
daptone super soul revue
the light of the sun

the house that dirt built
april uprising
different strokes
1967 demo
1966 demo

diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
1966 demo

signal problems

anatomy of a groove

a tree frog tonality

deep telling (kent kessler + joe morris)
spaces diw

strange liberation w/ bill frisell

other aspects solo flute

stockholm sessions solo bass clarinet
double quartet improv

village vanguard 1961

at the five spot

where?



