

9:58 PM	monophonics	deception	in your brain
9:02 AM	lee bains III and the glory fires	burnpiles, swimming holes	dereconstructed
8:53 AM	giant giant sand	undiscovered country	tuscon
8:49 AM	tricky	parentheses	false idols
8:43 AM	william s. burroughs and bill laswell	the westernlands	
8:39 AM	dub syndicate	stoned immaculate	
8:34 AM	toro y moi	campo	
8:24 AM	zillanova w/ jess harle	the time it takes	
8:20 AM	stevie wonder	you haven't done nothin'	
8:17 AM	sharon jones and the dap-kings	long time, wrong time	daptone super soul revue
8:10 AM	antibalas	dirty money	daptone super soul revue
8:06 AM	charles bradley and his extraordinaires	you put the flame on it	daptone super soul revue
8:03 AM	sugarman 3	rudy's intervention	daptone super soul revue
7:55 AM	jill scott	shame	the light of the sun
7:53 AM	the heavy	short change hero	the house that dirt built
7:48 AM	john bulter trio	i'll do anything (soldier's lament)	april uprising
7:46 AM	catfish hodge	keep driving me crazy	different strokes
7:45 AM	simon and garfunkel	overs	1967 demo diamonds in the rough
7:42 AM	simon and garfunkel	for emily	1966 demo diamonds in the rough
7:39 AM	simon and garfunkel	you don't know where your interests lie	1966 demo
7:32 AM	signal problems	not yet, gorilla	signal problems
7:29 AM	m-base collective	nobody told me	anatomy of a groove
7:19 AM	john lindberg ensemble	good to go	a tree frog tonality
7:15 AM	dkv trio	bit tenet duo #1	deep telling (kent kessler + joe morris)
7:11 AM	doug hammond	to my family	spaces diw
7:04 AM	dave douglas	strange liberation	strange liberation w/ bill frisell
6:57 AM	eric dolphy	inner flight #1	other aspects solo flute
6:51 AM	eric dolphy	god bless the child	stockholm sessions solo bass clarinet
6:47 AM	nette coleman w/ eric dolphy	free jazz	double quartet improv
6:28 AM	john coltrane w/eric dolphy	india	village vanguard 1961
6:13 AM	eric dolphy and booker little	booker's waltz	at the five spot
6:04 AM	eric dolphy	softly, as in a morning sunrise	where?